INDOFINE Chemical Company, Inc.
121 Stryker Lane, Bldg. 30
Hillsborough, NJ 08844 USA
Phone: (908) 359-6778; Fax: (908) 359-1179

Certificate Of Analysis

023415 LECITHIN BATCH: 12101223
IDENTIFICATION
CAS number [8002-43-5]

Chemical family

Fatty acids and derivatives

ANALYSIS

Appaearance
Phospholipids (Px31,5)
Lysophosphatidylcholine
Water

Peroxide value

Pale yellow to light brownish powder
101%

2%

0.7%

0

The values given on the ‘Certificate of Analysis’ are the results determined at the time of analysis.

Storage

Store at +2/8°Cin dark place




